P.C.C.F., Odisha Bhubaneswar vide his memo under reference.

I Scheme for Compensatory Afforestation over 2.731 ha. identified in

Dharopani Protected Forest land under Rengali Range of Sambalpur Forest

Division.

{ 44,00,500.00

Hence, you are requested to deposit above amount of t44,00,500/- (Rupees Forty Four

Lakhs Five Hundred only) through e-portal of MoEF & CC as provided in the http:l/parivesh.nic.in, and

submit the original proof with seal and signature of the issuing Bank to this office for needful

Divisional Forest Officer,

fir)_ Bonai Division.

lvtemo no. ?c E9 l6F-Dt:0t c?2!25 Y @"/z